
  9-14-10  
   

  

 IX.   NEW BUSINESS 
 
  
 
 
 

   

Change Order Number One (1) Church Street Elementary Window Restoration 

Project 

  

  Mrs. Julie Hinds 

 

  
Change Order Number One (1) for the Church Street Elementary Window Restoration Project is 

presented for consideration for approval.  The Change Order reconciles the latent conditions 

allowance in the project resulting in a deduction of $16,357.60, which is reflected in a final contract 

amount of $310,642.40.   

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

ACTION BY THE BOARD: 

  
 Motion Second Yes No Abstain Absent 

Mr. Clayborne (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mrs. Heyer (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Nail (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Prather (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

Mr. Tucker (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) (   ) 

                        
                       PASSED:       Yes  (   )      No  (   )  

Action 


